:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9396064

Jun 28, 2024 12:19 (UTC)

In epoch 293,627 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 355843 - 0.018766937 ETH®
64.56 USD

2 355844 - 0.018769305 ETH®
64.57 USD

3 355845 - 0.018802827 ETH®
64.69 USD

4 355846 - 0.018735707 ETH®
64.45 USD

S 355847 - 0.018788860 ETH®
64.64 USD

6 355848 - 0.018762891 ETH®
64.55 USD

7 355849 - 0.018686062 ETH®
64.28 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9396064
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/293627
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355843
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355844
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355845
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355846
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355847
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355848
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355849

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

355850

355851

355854

Validator Id

988817

Amount

- 0.018774898
64.59 USD

- 0.018789147
64.64 USD

- 0.018795419
64.66 USD

- 0.018816826
64.73 USD

- 0.018777192
64.60 USD

- 0.018784201
64.62 USD

- 0.018785624
64.63 USD

- 0.063893069
219.82 USD

- 0.018793793
64.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.046260135
159.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355850
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355851
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355852
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355853
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355854
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355855
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355856
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355857
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/355858
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/988817

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



