

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 10:52 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>9396064</u>

DATE & TIME Jun 28, 2024 · 12:19 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 293,627 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>355843</u>	- 0.018766937 ETH � 64.56 USD
2	<u>355844</u>	- 0.018769305 ETH � 64.57 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>355845</u>	- 0.018802827 ETH � 64.69 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>355846</u>	- 0.018735707 ETH � 64.45 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>355847</u>	- 0.018788860 ETH � 64.64 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>355848</u>	- 0.018762891 ETH � 64.55 USD
<u>7</u>	355849	- 0.018686062 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>355850</u>	- 0.018774898 ETH � 64.59 USD
9	<u>355851</u>	- 0.018789147 ETH � 64.64 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>355852</u>	- 0.018795419 ETH � 64.66 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>355853</u>	- 0.018816826 ETH � 64.73 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>355854</u>	- 0.018777192 ETH � 64.60 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>355855</u>	- 0.018784201 ETH � 64.62 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>355856</u>	- 0.018785624 ETH � 64.63 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>355857</u>	- 0.063893069 ETH � 219.82 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>355858</u>	- 0.018793793 ETH � 64.65 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	988817	+ 0.046260135 ETH � 159.15 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.